Parallel 45 Marine

WAYFARER WEEKENDER ORDER FORM

Wayfarer Weekender - complete with sails

Sailing Options
PXBo5 Mylar Race Main Sail

Trapeze System (fitted)
Topping Lift

G Nav Boom System Complete
Boat Accessories

Two Colour Hull

Double Waterline

Coloured Non Slip Floor
Coloured Foredeck

Aft Bench Seats

Outboard Motor Pad
Outboard Motor

Boat Logo (pair) Boat name
Front storage shelf, net with pockets
Sealed Rear Flat Kit Upgrade
Aft Storage Locker

Mooring Cleats and Fairlead
Rowlocks and Oars

Rowlocks fitted only

Falker Burgee Indicator fitted
Allen Aerovane Mast Head fitted
Jybe Strop

Tidy Bag

Qty
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USD Retail
$21,250.00

$965.77
$214.41
$96.56

$203.87

$203.87
$213.53
$193.14
$193.14
$535.46

$300.45

$85.83
$202.82
$85.83
$751.12
$105.91
$212.42
$42.90
$21.44
$28.95
$42.90

$42.90

Total
$21,250.00



Boat Protection
Top Cover Flat

OverBoom Cover Poly/Cotton
Under Cover
Rudder Bag

Bilge Keep Protection (pair)

Boat Movement
Twin Cradle Launch Trolley

Standard Jockey Wheel
Deluxe Jockey Wheel with handle
Middle Tie Down Beam (complete)

Tie Down Strap
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$407.76
$429.19
$268.26

$85.83

$212.26

$536.53
$106.22
$150.21
$203.87

$21.44

TOTAL PRICE

Delivery Charge
Deposit
TOTAL DUE

Name

Address

Mobile No

email address

Boat Colour

Date Required




