## Parallel 45 Marine

## WAYFARER WEEKENDER ORDER FORM

info@parallel45marine.com		April 15, 2024	
	Qty	USD Retail	Total
Wayfarer Weekender - complete with sails	1	\$21,250.00	\$21,250.00
Sailing Options			
PXBo5 Mylar Race Main Sail		\$965.77	
Trapeze System (fitted)		\$214.41	
Topping Lift		\$96.56	
G Nav Boom System Complete		\$203.87	
<b>Boat Accessories</b>			
Two Colour Hull		\$203.87	
Double Waterline		\$213.53	
Coloured Non Slip Floor		\$193.14	
Coloured Foredeck		\$193.14	
Aft Bench Seats		\$535.46	
Outboard Motor Pad		\$300.45	
Outboard Motor	POA		
Boat Logo (pair) Boat name		\$85.83	
Front storage shelf, net with pockets		\$202.82	
Sealed Rear Flat Kit Upgrade		\$85.83	
Aft Storage Locker		\$751.12	
Mooring Cleats and Fairlead		\$105.91	
Rowlocks and Oars		\$212.42	
Rowlocks fitted only		\$42.90	
Falker Burgee Indicator fitted		\$21.44	
Allen Aerovane Mast Head fitted		\$28.95	
Jybe Strop		\$42.90	
Tidy Bag		\$42.90	

<b>Boat Protection</b>			
Top Cover Flat		\$407.76	
OverBoom Cover Poly/Cotton		\$429.19	
Under Cover		\$268.26	
Rudder Bag		\$85.83	
Bilge Keep Protection (pair)		\$212.26	
<b>Boat Movement</b>			
Twin Cradle Launch Trolley		\$536.53	
Standard Jockey Wheel		\$106.22	
Deluxe Jockey Wheel with handle		\$150.21	
Middle Tie Down Beam (complete)		\$203.87	
Tie Down Strap		\$21.44	
	TOTAL PRICE		
Del	ivery Charge		
	Deposit		
	TOTAL DUE		
	Name		
	Address		
	Mobile No		
e	mail address		
	<b>Boat Colour</b>		

**Date Required**